
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location PICK -UP DROP-OFF

LJ-1 1 LA JOYA MUNICIPAL PARK 6:30AM 3:55PM
LJ-1 2 4th & Alex Ave 6:34AM 4:00PM
LJ-1 3 11TH & PERALES MARTINEZ 6:38AM 4:04PM
LJ-1 4 13TH &PERALES MARTINEZ 6:40AM 4:06PM
LJ-1 5 S. LEO AVE & 13TH ST 6:41AM 4:07PM
LJ-1 6 LEO & TABASCO(HOUSING) 6:42AM 4:08PM
LJ-1 7 5TH &LEO (HEAD START) 6:44AM 4:10PM
LJ-1 8 202 COYOTE ST 6:46AM 4:12PM
LJ-1 9 DENISE &MESQUITE 6:50AM 4:16PM
LJ-1 10 FICUS &ENCINO ST 6:51AM 4:17PM
LJ-1 11 WALMART PARKING LOT 6:58AM 4:25PM
LJ-1 12 SHOWERS & WAGON TRAIL 7:05AM 4:32PM
LJ-1 13 SHOWERS & IDA 7:07AM 4:35PM
LJ-1 14 LA VICTORIA MEAT MARKET 7:13AM 4:41PM
LJ-1 15 HEB\PETER PIPER 7:20AM 4:50PM

LJ-4 1 QUEEN PALM PARK 6:40AM 4:23PM
LJ-4 2 PALMETTO & WASHINTON PALM 6:44AM 4:27PM
LJ-4 3 PALMETTO & EL CONEJO RD 6:46 AM 4:30PM
LJ-4 4 LA NUTRIA RD & EL COYOTE 6:50AM 4:20PM
LJ-4 5 17820 EL POLVORIN 6:52AM 4:18PM
LJ-4 6 LA PALOMA & EL CONEJO 6:54AM 4:16PM
LJ-4 7 ST. CHURCH 6:56AM 4:14PM
LJ-4 8 QUEEN PALM & LILIA 6:58AM 4:12PM
LJ-4 9 WASHINGTON PALM & MIGUEL 7:00AM 4:11PM
LJ-4 10 SAGO PALM & MIGUEL 7:01AM 4:10PM
LJ-4 11 SABAL PALM & MIGUEL 7:02AM 4:09PM
LJ-4 12 CIRCLE 6 W & CIRCLE 6 N 7:04AM 4:07PM
LJ-4 13 PADRE PIO & SAN MARTIN 7:07AM 4:05PM
LJ-4 14 MILE 4 & NICKOLE 7:11AM 4:02PM
LJ-4 15 MILE 4 & IGLESIA ESPERANZA 7:12AM 4:01PM
LJ-4 16 MILE 4 & ISAIAH 7:14AM 4:00PM

LJ-5 1 1ST ST & EL FARO 6:40AM 4:00PM

IDEA  LA JOYA 2024 SUMMER SCHOOL

LJ-1

LJ-4

LJ-5

Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B014'58.0%22N+98%C2%B028'18.5%22W/@26.2494448,-98.4743943,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d26.24944!4d-98.471814?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Alex+Ave+%26+W+4th+St,+La+Joya,+TX+78560/@26.2454673,-98.4885736,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x866454b364077f95:0x7fe415875ede19a7!8m2!3d26.2454625!4d-98.4859933!16s%2Fg%2F11h9z7tx1h?entry=ttu


LJ-5 2 ROBIN ST. & FALCON ST 6:42AM 4:02PM
LJ-5 3 ROBIN ST. & EAGLE ST. 6:43AM 4:03PM
LJ-5 4 DOVE ST. & BLUEBIRD ST 6:45AM 4:04PM
LJ-5 5 EL PINTO RD. & TABLERO 6:47AM 4:06PM
LJ-5 6 EL PINTO RD. & MESQUITE 6:50AM 4:09PM
LJ-5 7 EL PINTO & PAMELA 6:51AM 4:10PM
LJ-5 8 MID STOP: AMARILLO DR. 6:52AM 4:12PM
LJ-5 9 EL PINTO RD.& EL TORO 6:54AM 4:13PM
LJ-5 10 412 EL SENDERO DR 6:55AM 4:15PM
LJ-5 11 202 EL LUCERO ST 6:56AM 4:16PM
LJ-5 12 EL LUCERO ST & COMET 6:57AM 4:17PM
LJ-5 13 EL LUCERO ST& ASTEROID 6:58AM 4:18PM
LJ-5 14 SIRIA ST ASTEROID ST 7:00AM 4:19PM
LJ-5 15 SIRIA ST & COMET 7:01AM 4:20PM
LJ-5 16 EL PINTO &SALINAS 7:04AM 4:24PM
LJ-5 17 COLORADO & LAUREL ST 7:07AM 4:26PM
LJ-5 18 SULLIVAN CITY PARK 7:11AM 4:31PM
LJ-5 19 EL FARO STRIPES-SULLIVAN 7:15AM 4:35PM

LJ-9 1 IOWA & SIERRA KRISTI 6:30AM 4:48PM
LJ-9 2 36726 CEDAR RAPIDS 6:33AM 4:45PM
LJ-9 3 LA CURVA & LAS COMADRES 6:37AM 4:40PM
LJ-9 4 7108 WESTERN PALM 6:42AM 4:37PM
LJ-9 5 TANGERINE ST, & R ST. 6:46AM 4:32PM
LJ-9 6 MISTFLOWER & AMARGOSO ST 6:47AM 4:30PM
LJ-9 7 MILE 3 RD & WHITNEY 6:57AM 4:20PM
LJ-9 8 EDGAR & WESTERN VILLAGE 7:02AM 4:13PM
LJ-9 9 LEILAHNI & GOOCH RD 7:05AM 4:10PM
LJ-9 10 MINI MAX- MILE 3 7:12AM 4:04PM
LJ-9 11 11TH & QUARTZ 7:15AM 4:00PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

LJ-9

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.


	Sheet1

